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Seeding Poules

PouLE #1
ON PISTE 5

# 1 2 3 4
HYPPIA Rémi 1 D3 D4 D1
OTT/ON/  CAN
HAMELIN Lucie
MET/ON/  CAN 2| V5 Do Vs
TURKVAN brent 3 V5 V5 V5

MET/ON/ CAN

WU MI-SEN
omM/QC/ CAN

GERVAISE Amélie
OTT/ON/  CAN

GRANHOLM Carolyn
DYN/BC/  CAN

ZHANG Jie
CFA/ON/  CAN

BELL Scott
SFO/ON/  CAN

REFEREE(S):
BANKS Dan
ON/ CAN

PouLE #2

ON PISTE 6

GERVAIS Dan
OTT/ON/  CAN

NEWMAN Elie
MET/ON/  CAN

KAISIDI Zurab
MET/ON/  CAN

CARON Diane
ESQ/QC/ CAN

URIEV Boris
KAN/ON/  CAN

DION DENIS
GAD/QC/  CAN

ROBBINS Jason
MBP/MB/  CAN

FOIANESI Livio
MBR/MB/  CAN

4 D2 D4 V5

REFEREE(S):
MONTERUBIO Miguel

D1

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

D1

D3

D2

D4

DO

D4

V5

DO

V5

D2

D2

D3

D4

D2

D1

D4

D2

D4

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

DO

DO

V5

D4

D2

V5

D4

D2

D3

D2

D1

D1

V5

D2

VIM
0.00

0.29

0.71

0.29

0.29

1.00

0.71

0.71

VIM
0.71

0.43

0.71

0.43

0.00

0.71

0.14

0.86

HS
14

15

32

21

23

35

29

31

HS
30

21

31

24

27

17

34

HR
35

30

18

28

29

17

23

20

HR
15

27

20

26

35

21

33

16

Ind

+18

+6

+11

Ind
+15

+6

-16

+18

Live Results generated by Fencing Time v4.4 Tournament Software

www.FencingTime.com

Copyright © 2018 by Fencing Time, LLC

www.fencing.ca/results/2020_cc2_gatineau/FTEvent55771144.htm

1/1


http://www.fencingtime.com/
http://www.fencing.ca/results/2020_cc2_gatineau/index.htm
http://www.fencing.ca/results/2020_cc2_gatineau/index.htm
http://www.fencing.ca/results/2020_cc2_gatineau/index.htm

16.09.23, 15:51

£l&lD

www.FencingTime.com

RETURN TO SCHEDULE

Live Results

2020 CaNADA Cupr 2 - CoupPe CanADA 2 2020

VETERAN MIXED FoIL
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‘ Round #1 - Poule [ Round #2 - DE Final Results
Seeding Tableau
Seed Name Class./IRank Club(s) Region Country V VIM
1 GRANHOLM Carolyn DYN BC CAN 7 1.00
2 FOIANESI Livio 2 MBR MB CAN 6 0.86
3 GERVAIS Dan 6 oTT ON CAN 5 0.71
4 TURKVAN brent MET ON CAN 5 0.71
5T KAISIDI Zurab 5 MET / MYF ON CAN 5 0.71
5T BELL Scott 1 SFO ON CAN 5 0.71
7 ZHANG Jie 3 CFA ON CAN 5 0.71
8 DION DENIS 21 GAD QC CAN 5 0.71
9 CARON Diane 1 ESQ QC CAN 3 0.43
10 NEWMAN Elie 18 MET ON CAN 3 0.43
11 GERVAISE Amélie 3 oTT ON CAN 2 0.29
12 WU MI-SEN 16 OM QC CAN 2 0.29
13 HAMELIN Lucie 6 MET ON CAN 2 0.29
14 ROBBINS Jason MBP MB CAN 1 0.14
15 HYPPIA Rémi 30 oTT ON CAN 0 0.00
16 URIEV Boris KAN / RA CENTRE ON CAN 0 0.00
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Round #2 - DE
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Table of 16

(1) GRANHOLM Carolyn
DYN /BC/ CAN

Seeding Tableau

Table of 8

(16) URIEV Boris
KAN / ON / CAN

(1) GRANHOLM Carolyn
DYN/BC/ CAN

Semi-Finals

10 -2
Ref: MCCULLY Philip OTT/
ON / CAN

(9) CARON Diane
ESQ/QC/ CAN

(8) DION DENIS
GAD/QC/ CAN

(8) DION DENIS
IGAD / QC / CAN

(1) GRANHOLM Carolyn
DYN/BC/ CAN

Finals

10-2
Ref: MONTERUBIO Miguel

O -6
Ref: MONTERUBIO Miguel

(5) KAISIDI Zurab
MET/ON/ CAN

(12) WU MI-SEN
OoM/QC/ CAN

(5) KAISIDI Zurab
MET / ON / CAN

10-0
Ref: FOURNIER Patrick OTT/
ON / CAN

(13) HAMELIN Lucie
MET/ON/ CAN

(4) TURKVAN brent
MET/ON/ CAN

(4) TURKVAN brent
MET / ON / CAN

(4) KAISIDI Zurab
MET / ON / CAN

(1) KAISIDI Zurab
[MET /ON / CAN

10 -9
Ref: MIKLOS Alexandru ON /
CAN

10-3
Ref: MCCULLY Philip OTT/
ON/  CAN

10 -4
Ref: FOURNIER Patrick OTT /
ON / CAN

(3) GERVAIS Dan
OTT/ON/ CAN

(14) ROBBINS Jason
MBP / MB / CAN

(11) GERVAISE Amélie
OTT/ON/ CAN

(6) BELL Scott
SFO/ON/ CAN

(7) ZHANG Jie
CFA/ON/ CAN

(10) NEWMAN Elie
MET/ON/ CAN

(7) ZHANG Jie
ICFA/ON / CAN

(3) GERVAIS Dan

oTT/ 0N/ CAN

10-4

Ref: BANKS Dan ON/

CAN
(3) BELL Scott
SFO /ON/ CAN
10-5
Ref: BANKS Dan ON/
CAN

(6) BELL Scott

SFO / ON/ CAN

10 -8

Ref: BANKS Dan ON/

CAN

10-5
Ref: MCCULLY Philip OTT/
ON/  CAN

(15) HYPPIA Rémi
OTT/ON/ CAN

(2) FOIANESI Livio
MBR / MB / CAN

(2) FOIANESI Livio
IMBR / MB / CAN

(1) FOIANESI Livio
MBR / MB / CAN

10-7

Ref: MCCULLY Philip OTT/
ON / CAN

Video: BANKS Dan ON/
CAN

10 -8
Ref: MONTERUBIO Miguel

10-8
Ref: FOURNIER Patrick OTT/
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ON / CAN
(2) FOIANESI Livio
MBR / MB / CAN
10-7
(2) FOIANESI Livio Ref: MIKLOS Alexandru ON /
MBR / MB / CAN CAN
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Event finished at 18:39
Place Name

1 FOIANESI Livio

2 KAISIDI Zurab

3T BELL Scott

3T GRANHOLM Carolyn
5 GERVAIS Dan

6 TURKVAN brent

7 ZHANG Jie

8 DION DENIS

9 CARON Diane

10 NEWMAN Elie

11 GERVAISE Amélie
12 WU MI-SEN

13 HAMELIN Lucie
14 ROBBINS Jason
15 HYPPIA Rémi

16 URIEV Boris

Club(s)
MBR

MET / MYF
SFO

DYN

oTT

MET

CFA

GAD

ESQ

MET

oTT

oM

MET

MBP

OoTT

KAN / RA CENTRE

Region
MB
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
QC
ON
MB
ON
ON

Country
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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